
 

Class Assignment for Week of March 30 
All assignment details and access can be found on Google Classroom 

English 7 

❏ Watch introduction to Tangerine Video (5 mins) 
❏ Read pages 1-16 in Tangerine -Digital Version on Google Classroom (30 mins) 
❏ Watch reading video and complete setting drawing. (15 mins) 
❏ Complete Comprehension Check #1 on Google Classroom (10 mins) 

Math 7 

❏ Go to Khan Academy: sign in using Google. Watch the assigned videos and take notes on 
Area of parallelograms and triangles (25 mins) 

❏ Do assigned questions on Khan Academy; aim for at least 80% (25 mins) 
❏ Do Exit Ticket on Google classroom (10 mins) 

Math 8 

❏ Go to Khan Academy: sign in using Google. Watch the assigned videos and take notes on 
exponents and square roots (25 mins) 

❏ Do assigned questions on Khan Academy; aim for at least 80% (25 mins) 
❏ Do Exit Ticket on Google classroom (10 mins) 

Social 
Studies 7 

❏ Actively Learn: Leonardo Da Vinci read and quiz (20 mins) 
❏ Answer EQ: “How did Leonardo Da Vinci leave a lasting impact on the world? in 

Commentary Notebook (15 mins) 
❏ Travel through the Vatican to examine Artwork (15 mins) 

❏ Visit at least two rooms 
❏ Post one comment in Google Classroom about what you noticed (10 mins) 

Science 7 

❏ Watch: Tutorial Video from Mr. G takes Notes (10 mins) 
❏ Youtube Clip-Make a Venn-Diagram about Rocks vs Minerals-Rock Names (5 mins) 
❏ Discovery Ed simulation Rocks Versus Minerals and observation posts (15 mins) 
❏ Discovery Ed Rocks simulation and record what is needed to make each rock (10 mins) 
❏ Discovery Ed reading passage How do we classify rocks- Read/Quiz (20 mins)  

P.E. 
Zerpa: All instructions found on my Google Classroom. 

❏ Watch video for introduction to new terms 
❏ Complete tasks all at once or over 3 separate days (20 min/day) 

Office 
Hours 

● Science/English/Social Studies/Math  
Office Hours: Mon thru Thur 9:00am-10:00am 
Science Mr. Gyorfi jgyorfi@natomasunified.org 
English: Mrs. Ouneko eounkeo@natomasunified.org, Ms. Holdredge 
kholdredge@natomasunified.org 
Social Studies: Mr. Thurston dthurston@natomasunified.org, Mr. Larin 
llarin@natomasunified.org 
Math: Ms. Bjorkman rbjorkman@natomasunfiied.org, Mrs. Thao 
mthao@natomasunified.org 
PE: Mrs. Clark rclark@natomasunified.org,  
Mr. Zerpa: Mon thru Thu 1:00pm-2:00pm vzerpa@natomasunified.org 
 

● Mrs. Foster’s (Math intervention) Office Hours: Mon-Thurs 4:00pm - 5:00pm contact at 
shfoster@natomasunified.org or call/text (916) 572-7421 

● Mrs. Walker’s (Special Education) Mon-Fri  2:00pm - 3:00pm contact at 
lwalker@natomasunified.org  

 

https://www.khanacademy.org/
https://www.khanacademy.org/
https://read.activelylearn.com/#teacher/reader/authoring/preview/913535/notes
http://www.museivaticani.va/content/museivaticani/en/collezioni/musei/tour-virtuali-elenco.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tZlPRkf1KWw
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=BjWaJh4M&id=BBB98D47B71E2A765359B2994323351A4692DC23&thid=OIP.BjWaJh4MK5vQ8vslm0NvdwAAAA&mediaurl=https%3a%2f%2fecdn.teacherspayteachers.com%2fthumbitem%2fVenn-Diagram-Blank-FREEBIE-1862924-1504120549%2foriginal-1862924-1.jpg&exph=270&expw=350&q=printable+h+venn+diagram+template&simid=608023577498944247&selectedIndex=6&ajaxhist=0
https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/player/405B0010-A146-488D-A995-664BC7308B31?utm_medium=coreplayer&utm_source=405B0010-A146-488D-A995-664BC7308B31&utm_campaign=hublinks
https://app.discoveryeducation.com/learn/player/7F720C36-4001-4725-B397-F735CB0C41F6?utm_medium=coreplayer&utm_source=7F720C36-4001-4725-B397-F735CB0C41F6&utm_campaign=hublinks
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13Idh34mFK2shh0NSfG5fDQ4NHygUmMlx0BC3SCDimFc/edit
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